Illinois law.
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Section 250.1800   Objections 

If the Committee finds that a rule or a set of rules does not meet one or more of the criteria in Section 250.1400, it may object to the rule as provided in Section 5-120 of the Act.  In five working days after the day of the hearing, the Committee will certify the objection to the agency.   A statement of specific objections to the rule and the reason for the objection shall be included. 

(Source:  Amended at 18 Ill. Reg. 4728, effective March 14, 1994)
